NET SEALS

Your need. Our speed.

Pistone

7N FREUDENBERG

Materiale Velocita' m/s: Temperatura ??C: Pressione Mpa:
Pu 0,5 -35 +100 35

Codice Descrizione d D Spessore H Sede Materiale Peso
01.NA300.0160068 NA 300 40421660 D.016x006x8 6.00 16.00 8.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.0200108 NA 300 40421661 D.020x010x8 10.00 20.00 8.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.0220128 NA 300 40421662 D.022x012x8 12.00 22.00 8.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.0230158 NA 300 322037 D.023x015x8 15.00 23.00 8.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.0250158 NA 300 40421663 D.025x015x8 15.00 25.00 8.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.0300208 NA 300 40421664 D.030x020x8 20.00 30.00 8.00 0.00 Pu 4.50

01.NA300.03202210 NA 300 40421666 D.032x022x10 22.00 32.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.03201710 NA 300 40421665 D.032x017x10 17.00 32.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.0320245 NA 300 40421941 D.032x024x5,7 24.00 32.00 5.70 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.0350257 NA 300 40421942 D.035x025x7,3 25.00 35.00 7.30 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.MA280.035020 MA 28 PU 67168608 D.035x020x10/11 20.00 35.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.03802510 NA 300 401189 D.038x025x10 25.00 38.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.04003010 NA 300 40421668 D.040x030x10 30.00 40.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.04002510 NA 300 40421667 D.040x025x10 25.00 40.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.MA280.040033 MA 28 PU 67015811 D.040x033x8/9 33.00 40.00 8.00 0.00 Pu 3.20

01.NA300.04503010 NA 300 40421931 D.045x030x10 30.00 45.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.04802812 NA 300 401210 D.048x028x12 28.00 48.00 12.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.04803510 NA 300 401230 D.048x035x10 35.00 48.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.05003012 NA 300 40421669 D.050x030x12 30.00 50.00 12.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.05003510 NA 300 40421670 D.050x035x10 35.00 50.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.MA280.0500407 MA 28 PU 67073755 D.050x040x7/8 40.00 50.00 7.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.05004010 NA 300 40421671 D.050x040x10 40.00 50.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.MA280.050040 MA 28 PU 67168638 D.050,8x040,8x7,5/8 40.80 50.80 7.50 0.00 Pu 5.20

01.MA280.050041 MA 28 PU D.050,8x041,27x9,52/10,31 41.27 50.80 9.52 0.00 Pu 10.00
0-.MAZ80.060057 MA 28 PU 67168648 D.060x052x8/9 52.00 60.00 8.00 0.00  Pu 5.60

01.NA300.06004510 NA 300 40421673 D.060x045x10 45.00 60.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.06004012 NA 300 40421672 D.060x040x12 40.00 60.00 12.00 0.00 Pu 10.00
01.NA300.06005010 NA 300 40421674 D.060x050x10 50.00 60.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 10.00

01.MA280.063045 MA 28 PU 67168649 D.063x045x10/11 45.00 63.00 10.00 0.00 Pu 14.40


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.0160068&d1=6.0000&d2=16.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.0200108&d1=10.0000&d2=20.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.0220128&d1=12.0000&d2=22.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.0230158&d1=15.0000&d2=23.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.0250158&d1=15.0000&d2=25.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.0300208&d1=20.0000&d2=30.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.03202210&d1=22.0000&d2=32.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.03201710&d1=17.0000&d2=32.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.0320245&d1=24.0000&d2=32.0000&spessore=5.700000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.0350257&d1=25.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=7.300000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.035020&d1=20.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.03802510&d1=25.0000&d2=38.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.04003010&d1=30.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.04002510&d1=25.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.040033&d1=33.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.04503010&d1=30.0000&d2=45.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.04802812&d1=28.0000&d2=48.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.04803510&d1=35.0000&d2=48.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.05003012&d1=30.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.05003510&d1=35.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.0500407&d1=40.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=7.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.05004010&d1=40.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.050040&d1=40.8000&d2=50.8000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.050041&d1=41.2700&d2=50.8000&spessore=9.520000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.060052&d1=52.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.06004510&d1=45.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.06004012&d1=40.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.06005010&d1=50.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.063045&d1=45.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=10.000000

Codice

01.NA300.06304512

01.MA280.063048
01.MA280.063055

01.NA300.06304812
01.NA300.06305312
01.NA300.06304312
01.NA300.06505010

01.MA280.070062

01.NA300.07005012
01.NA300.07005512
01.NA300.07006012

01.MA280.072058
01.MA280.075050

01.NA300.07506012
01.NA300.07505512
01.NA300.08006012
01.NA300.08007012
01.NA300.08006512

01.MA280.085065

01.NA300.08507012
01.NA300.09007012
01.NA300.09006512
01.NA300.09007512
01.NA300.09508012

01.MA280.100090

01.NA300.10008012
01.NA300.10008512

01.MA280.101080

01.NA300.11009512

01.MA280.120100

01.NA300.12010012
01.NA300.12509518
01.NA300.12510515
01.NA300.12510015

01.MA280.130120

01.NA300.14012012
01.NA300.14012515

01.MA280.150125

01.NA300.15013015

01.MA280.160135

01.NA300.16014015
01.NA300.16013018

01.MA280.160140

01.NA300.17015015

01.MA280.177158

01.NA300.18016015
01.NA300.20018015

01.TM210.220190

Descrizione

NA 300 401256 D.063x045x12

MA 28 PU 67065897 D.063x048x9/9, 5
MA 28 PU 67065899 D.063x055x5,7/6,3
NA 300 40421675 D.063x048x12

NA 300 40421676 D.063x053x12

NA 300 21719 D.063x043x12

NA 300 401260 D.065x050x10

MA 28 PU 67168664 D.070x062x7,5/8,5
NA 300 40421677 D.070x050x12

NA 300 40421678 D.070x055x12

NA 300 40421679 D.070x060x12

MA 28 PU 67168666 D.072x058x12/13
MA 28 PU 49217719 D.075x050x14/15

NA 300 401262 D.075x060x12

NA 300 401254 D.075x055x12

NA 300 40421680 D.080x060x12

NA 300 40421682 D.080x070x12

NA 300 40421681 D.080x065x12

MA 28 PU 67168675 D.085x065x13,5/14,5
NA 300 81715 D.085x070x12

NA 300 40421940 D.090x070x12

NA 300 40421923 D.090x065x12

NA 300 40421936 D.090x075x12

NA 300 40421943 / 401303 D.095x080x12
MA 28 PU D.100x090x7/8

NA 300 40421683 D.100x080x12

NA 300 40421684 D.100x085x12

MA 28 PU 67168692 D.101,6x080x12/13
NA 300 40421944 D.110x095x12

MA 28 PU D.120x100x12/13

NA 300 40421933 D.120x100x12

NA 300 21778 D.125x095x18

NA 300 40421685 D.125x105x15

NA 300 40421945 D.125x100x15

MA 28 PU 67168702 D.130x120x13,5/14,5
NA 300 401345 D.140x120x12

NA 300 401346 D.140x125x15

MA 28 PU 67168706 D.150x125x13,5/14,5
NA 300 40421686 D.150x130x15

MA 28 PU D.160x135x18,5/20

NA 300 40421687 D.160x140x15/16

NA 300 21793 D.160x130x18

MA 28 PU 67168708 D.160x140x13,5/14,5
NA 300 40421688 D.170x150x15

MA 28 PU D.177,8x158,75x9,52/10,31

NA 300 3980 D.180x160x15

NA 300 40421689 D.200x180x15

TM21 24368168 D.220x190x20,9/23

d
45.00
48.00
55.00
48.00
53.00
43.00
50.00
62.00
50.00
55.00
60.00
58.00
50.00
60.00
55.00
60.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
75.00
80.00
90.00
80.00
85.00
80.00
95.00
100.00
100.00
95.00
105.00
100.00
120.00
120.00
125.00
125.00
130.00
135.00
140.00
130.00
140.00
150.00
158.75
160.00
180.00
190.00

D
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
65.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
72.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
85.00
85.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
95.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
101.60
110.00
120.00
120.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
130.00
140.00
140.00
150.00
150.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
170.00
177.80
180.00
200.00
220.00

Spessore

12.00
9.00

5.70

12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
7.50

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
13.50
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
7.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
13.50
12.00
15.00
13.50
15.00
18.50
15.00
18.00
13.50
15.00
9.52

15.00
15.00
20.90

H Sede

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
23.00

Materiale Peso

Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu

10.00
11.50
4.00

16.63
10.00
10.00
10.00
6.20

10.00
10.00
10.00
17.40
33.30
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
31.60
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
34.90
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
27.00
10.00
10.00
68.45
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
63.25
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.06304512&d1=45.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.063048&d1=48.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.063055&d1=55.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=5.700000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.06304812&d1=48.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.06305312&d1=53.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.06304312&d1=43.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.06505010&d1=50.0000&d2=65.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.070062&d1=62.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.07005012&d1=50.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.07005512&d1=55.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.07006012&d1=60.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.072058&d1=58.0000&d2=72.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.075050&d1=50.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=14.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.07506012&d1=60.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.07505512&d1=55.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.08006012&d1=60.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.08007012&d1=70.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.08006512&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.085065&d1=65.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.08507012&d1=70.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.09007012&d1=70.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.09006512&d1=65.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.09007512&d1=75.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.09508012&d1=80.0000&d2=95.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.100090&d1=90.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=7.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.10008012&d1=80.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.10008512&d1=85.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.101080&d1=80.0000&d2=101.6000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.11009512&d1=95.0000&d2=110.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.120100&d1=100.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.12010012&d1=100.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.12509518&d1=95.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=18.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.12510515&d1=105.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.12510015&d1=100.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.130120&d1=120.0000&d2=130.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.14012012&d1=120.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.14012515&d1=125.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.150125&d1=125.0000&d2=150.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.15013015&d1=130.0000&d2=150.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.160135&d1=135.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=18.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.16014015&d1=140.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.16013018&d1=130.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=18.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.160140&d1=140.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.17015015&d1=150.0000&d2=170.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.MA280.177158&d1=158.7500&d2=177.8000&spessore=9.520000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.18016015&d1=160.0000&d2=180.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.NA300.20018015&d1=180.0000&d2=200.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TM210.220190&d1=190.0000&d2=220.0000&spessore=20.900000

